BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:

BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:

LJA JOB NO.

BIDDER'S NAME
1) PIONEER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
2) GILLELAND SMITH CONSTRUCTION, INC.

3) PELTIER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION

CALENDAR DAYS 165/185 _o‘-\‘

~

SSC OF nW

CONSTRUCTION OF THE LIFT STATION NO. 1 & WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT — PHASE 2 (0.25MGD)
TO SERVE MONTGOMERY COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 199

MONTGOMERY COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 199

MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

NOVEMBER 28, 2023

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

P.CHATTERJEE

NOVEMBER 30, 2023

1931-4145 (9.2)

TOTAL AMOUNT BID

$266,374.00

$365,048.00

$399,846.00
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FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.



BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:

BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:

LJA JOB NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION
BASE BID ITEMS

1 SITE WORK INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO SITE GRADING AND HYDROMULCH
SEEDING, DRAINAGE, CONCRETE SIDEWALK, EQUIPMENT SLABS AND ALL
REQUIRED APPURTENANCES, AS SHOWN ON PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

N

COORDINATION WITH EQUIPMENT PROVIDERS FOR INSTALLATION OF LEASED
EQUIPMENT AND ALL ITEMS NOT PROVIDED BY EQUIPMENT PROVIDERS AS
DESCRIBED IN EQUIPMENT PROVIDERS SCOPE OF SERVICES AND NOT
COVERED IN SEPARATE BID ITEM (SEE EXHIBIT A, INCLUDED AFTER BID FORM)
FOR A COMPLETE AND OPERATIONAL WWTP, COMPLETE IN PLACE

3 CRUSHED CONCRETE FOUNDATION FOR TREATMENT UNITS AND EQUIPMENT,
AS SHOWN ON PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

4 10 HP SUBMERSIBLE PUMP WITH MINIMUM EFFICIENCY OF 57% AT 694 GPM AND
42 T.D.H. WITH TWO PUMPS RUNNING, INCLUDING ALL APPURTENANCES FOR
PROPOSED PUMPS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

o

SANITARY LIFT STATION AND VALVE PAD PIPING, INCLUDING PIPE, VALVES,
FITTINGS, SUPPORTS, AND ALL APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE

o

DEMOLITION, REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING PIPING, COMPLETE IN
PLACE

7 REMOVAL AND DELIVERY OF EXISTING PUMPS AS DIRECTED BY OWNER,
COMPLETE IN PLACE

e

ELECTRICAL WORK FOR NEW 40HP BLOWER #4 WITH STARTER, MCP, PFCC,
AND ALL CONTROLS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

©

ELECTRICAL WORK FOR THREE NEW 10HP LIFT PUMPS WITH UPGRADED MCP'S,
OVERLOADS, WIRE AND CONTROLS AS NECESSARY, COMPLETE IN PLACE

BASE BID ITEMS SUBTOTAL:
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

1 STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN, INCLUDING ADMINISTRATION,
INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL AS REQUIRED BY THE PLANS AND
AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, TO BE MAINTAINED UNTIL CONTRACTOR
NOTICE OF TERMINATION IS SUBMITTED, COMPLETE IN PLACE

N

INLET PROTECTION BARRIER, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE
ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE

w

FILTER FABRIC FENCE, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER),
COMPLETE IN PLACE

IS

INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE & REMOVAL OF STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT,
(TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE

5 CONTROL OF GROUNDWATER AND SURFACE WATER AS NEEDED FOR
CONSTRUCTION, COMPLETE IN PLACE

6 EXTRA CRUSHED CONCRETE FOR FOUNDATION (TO BE USED ONLY AS
DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE

~

EXTRA HYDROMULCH SEEDING, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE
ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE

UNIT
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CONSTRUCTION OF THE LIFT STATION NO. 1 & WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT — PHASE 2 (0.25MGD)
TO SERVE MONTGOMERY COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 199

MONTGOMERY COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 199
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

NOVEMBER 28, 2023

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

P.CHATTERJEE
NOVEMBER 30, 2023
1931-4145 (9.2)

1) PIONEER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC

UNIT COST

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$13,000.00

$140,000.00

$15,000.00

$500.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$500.00

$50.00

$1.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$40.00

$1,000.00
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TOTAL COST

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$39,000.00

$140,000.00

$15,000.00

$500.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$260,500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$224.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

UNIT COST

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$82,000.00

$12,000.00

$75,000.00

$85,000.00

$1,000.00

$28,000.00

$38,000.00

$500.00

$100.00

$2.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,500.00

2) GILLELAND SMITH CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TOTAL COST

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$82,000.00

$36,000.00

$75,000.00

$85,000.00

$1,000.00

$28,000.00

$38,000.00

$355,000.00

$500.00

$100.00

$448.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

3) PELTIER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION

UNIT COST

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$120,000.00

$15,000.00

$125,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$4.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$45.00

$1,500.00

TOTAL COST

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$120,000.00

$45,000.00

$125,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$390,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$896.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$2,250.00

$1,500.00

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.



BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:

BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:

LJA JOB NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION

8 PROVIDE WATER TO PERFORM CLEAR WATER TEST OF TREATMENT UNITS (TO
BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS SUBTOTAL:

BIDDING SUMMARY

SUBTOTAL BASE BID ITEMS
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID

UNIT
LS

QTY

CONSTRUCTION OF THE LIFT STATION NO. 1 & WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT — PHASE 2 (0.25MGD)

TO SERVE MONTGOMERY COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 199
MONTGOMERY COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 199
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

NOVEMBER 28, 2023

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

P.CHATTERJEE

NOVEMBER 30, 2023

1931-4145 (9.2)

1) PIONEER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC

2) GILLELAND SMITH CONSTRUCTION, INC.

UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST
$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
$5,874.00 $10,048.00
$260,500.00 $355,000.00
$5,874.00 $10,048.00
$266,374.00 $365,048.00
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3) PELTIER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
UNIT COST TOTAL COST
$3,000.00 $3,000.00

$9,846.00

$390,000.00
$9,846.00
$399,846.00

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.



